JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2017/1229

Date : 29/09/2017

[INOTIFICATION//

Exam. Programme for M.Tech. (Electronics)Ist Sem. & Illrd Semester (ATKT
ONLY) & M.Tech. (Electronics) IInd Semester (Regular & ATKT) Exam June, 2017
(“&= 2015-16 & yE"" Choice Based Credit System) (CBCS)

Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

EXAM CENTER-PARIKSHA BHAVAN JIWAIJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

M.Tech. (Electronics) Ist Semester

(For SOS - ATKT Students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers
04-10-2017 Wednesday Paper-101 Ad. Mathematics
07-10-2017 Saturday Paper-102 Microcontroller
10-10-2017 Tuesday Paper-103 Digital Signal Processing
13-10-2017 Friday Paper-104 VLSI
24-10-2017 Tuesday Paper-105 Adhoc Wireless

M.Tech. (Electronics) IlIrd Semester

(For SOS - ATKT Students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers
11-10-2017 | Wednesday Paper-301 Centric Elective-I (Information Theory & Coding
14-10-2017 Saturday Paper-302 Centric Elective-Il (Advanced Digital Communication

M.Tech. (Electronics) IInd Semester

(For SOS - Ragular & ATKT)

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers
03-10-2017 Tuesday Paper-201 System Programming
06-10-2017 Friday Paper-202 Modelling & Simulation of Computer
09-10-2017 Monday Paper-203 Network Design Technology
12-10-2017 Thursday Paper-204 Optical Network
16-10-2017 Monday Paper-205 Mobile & Satellite Communication
qads & gE gl
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